
YES Prep Public Schools 

YES Prep Southeast Elementary

Effective: August 18, 2022

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop Early Release

Route Bus Stop Code Time Time Time

1 Windmill Lakes Blv & Windwater Dr 77075 6:18 3:43 12:43

1 Lambright Rd  & Radio Rd 77075 6:23 3:37 12:37

1 Sutter Glen Lane Wolcott Park Lane * (9103 Wolcott Park Lane) 77075 6:27 3:32 12:32

1 Blackhawk Ridge Ln & Wimberly Canyon Ct 77075 6:31 3:29 12:29

1 Blackhawk Blvd & Gulf Bridge St 77075 6:36 3:24 12:24

1 Aldis St & Mango St 77075 6:39 3:20 12:20

1 Rambling Trl & Sabo Rd 77089 6:43 3:16 12:16

1 Kirkglen Dr & Kirkholm Dr 77089 6:47 3:11 12:11

1 YES Prep Southeast Elementary (507 Crenshaw Rd)77034 7:00 3:00 12:00

2 Burke Rd & E Martha Ln 77502 6:38 3:17 12:17

2 Burke Rd & Pasadena Blvd 77502 6:40 3:15 12:15

2 Watters Rd & Grunewald Dr 77502 6:46 3:10 12:10

2 S Burke Dr & Woodlawn Ave 77504 6:50 3:06 12:06

2 3602 Burke Dr* (Leyton Apts) 77504 6:52 3:06 12:06

2 Burke Rd & Fairmont Pky 77504 6:53 3:05 12:05

2 YES Prep Southeast Elementary (507 Crenshaw Rd)77034 7:00 3:00 12:00

3 512 Lynn St * 77587 6:08 3:39 12:39

3 711 Kansas Ave * 77587 6:15 3:32 12:32

3 Oaks Dr & Skylark Rd 77502 6:23 3:27 12:27

3 Lamar Dr & Shaver St 77502 6:26 3:24 12:24

3 Shaver St & Westside Dr 77502 6:28 3:22 12:22

3 7th St & Spencer Hwy 77587 6:31 3:21 12:21

3 600 S Allen-Genoa Rd 77587 6:35 3:18 12:18

3 Rodney St & Tolman St 77034 6:43 3:15 12:15

3 S Shaver St & Spencer Hwy 77504 6:54 3:07 12:07

3 YES Prep Southeast Elementary (507 Crenshaw Rd)77034 7:00 3:00 12:00

4 Brookglen Dr & Timber Creek Dr 77017 6:13 3:47 12:47

4 Bonner Elementary (Bliss St & Elrod St) 77017 6:19 3:43 12:43

4 5145 Silver Creek Dr ( Willow Tree Apt) 77017 6:24 3:36 12:36

4 Flagstone Terrace & Meadow Creek Ln 77017 6:29 3:31 12:31

4 Oriole St & Woodbine St 77017 6:32 3:29 12:29

4 Rucker Elementary (Christine St & Vinett Ave) 77017 6:36 3:25 12:25

4 Scarborough Ln & W Southmore Ave 77502 6:40 3:21 12:21

4 W Harris Ave & Mobile Dr 77506 6:44 3:17 12:17

4 Oaks Dr & Allendale Rd 77502 6:49 3:12 12:12

4 YES Prep Southeast Elementary (507 Crenshaw Rd)77034 7:00 3:00 12:00

5 Glenmore Dr & Washington St 77503 6:20 3:39 12:33

5 Alastair St & Raymond St 77506 6:26 3:33 12:29

5  E Harris Ave & Stratford Ave 77506 6:30 3:29 12:27

5 Jenkins Rd & Strawberry Rd 77506 6:32 3:27 12:21

5 Jackson Ave & Wafer St 77506 6:38 3:32 12:32

5 E Southmore Ave & Witter St 77506 6:43 3:17 12:17



5 Lafferty Rd & Trimm Ave 77502 6:46 3:13 12:13

5 YES Prep Southeast Elementary (507 Crenshaw Rd)77034 7:00 3:00 12:00

6 Blackhawk Blvd & Kirkville Dr 77089 6:12 3:53 12:53

6 Kirkfair Dr & Sagemeadow Ln 77089 6:16 3:50 12:50

6 Hughes Ranch Rd & Blackhawk Blvd 77089 6:22 3:42 12:42

6 Olivewood Dr & Sageglen Dr 77089 6:32 3:31 12:31

6 Astoria Blvd & New Brunswick Dr 77089 6:38 3:25 12:25

6 FM 1959 & Dixie Farm Rd 77034 6:44 3:16 13:16

6 Palmer Terrace Ln & Scarsdale Blvd 77034 6:49 3:13 12:13

6 Freehill St & Folkglen Ct 77034 6:53 3:07 12:07

6 YES Prep Southeast Elementary (507 Crenshaw Rd)77034 7:00 3:00 12:00

7 7743 Southern St* 77087 6:28 3:32 12:32

7 8819 Dover St* 77061 6:41 3:32 12:32

7 YES Prep Southeast Elementary (507 Crenshaw Rd)77034 7:00 3:00 12:00

8 Edgefield Dr & Glenmore Dr 77503 6:10 3:46 12:46

8 Pansy St & Pine Ave 77503 6:18 3:38 12:38

8 Vista Rd & Space Center Blvd 77505 6:26 3:31 12:31

8 France Ln & Haiti Ln 77505 6:29 3:27 12:27

8 Crenshaw Rd & Space Center Blvd 77505 6:31 3:25 12:25

8 Pansy St & Whitney Ln 77505 6:38 3:19 12:19

8 Crepe Myrtle Ln & Preston Ave 77505 6:40 3:17 12:17

8 Fairdale St & Lily St 77505 6:43 3:13 12:13

8 4323 Lakewood Dr 77504 6:50 3:06 12:06

8 YES Prep Southeast Elementary (507 Crenshaw Rd)77034 7:00 3:00 12:00

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=11_OlJ2T9h0xM3YTU2EP14TYeZnJQ2Jo&usp=sharing

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of 

arrival Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the 

scheduled arrival time Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of 

severe weather Your assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on 

schedule Thank you!

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=11_OlJ2T9h0xM3YTU2EP14TYeZnJQ2Jo&usp=sharing

